
Siddhpur APMC Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Bajra(Pearl Millet/Cumbu) - Deshi  22.85  2,285.00  2,770.00  1,800.00  2,285.00 2026-01-31

Jowar(Sorghum) - Jowar ( White)  55.25  5,525.00  5,925.00  5,125.00  5,525.00 2026-01-31

Castor Seed - Castor seed  62.02  6,202.00  6,405.00  6,000.00  6,202.00 2026-01-31

Cotton - H.Y.4 (Unginned)  71.05  7,105.00  8,210.00  6,000.00  7,105.00 2026-01-31

Methi Seeds - Methiseeds  47.50  4,750.00  4,750.00  4,750.00  4,750.00 2026-01-31

Mustard  56.00  5,600.00  6,450.00  4,750.00  5,600.00 2026-01-31

Wheat - Hybrid  25.87  2,587.00  2,675.00  2,500.00  2,587.00 2026-01-31

Guar Seed(Cluster Beans Seed) - Whole  49.00  4,900.00  5,300.00  4,500.00  4,900.00 2026-01-31

Rajgir - Other  75.65  7,565.00  7,565.00  7,565.00  7,565.00 2026-01-17

Soanf  67.77  6,777.00  7,000.00  6,555.00  6,777.00 2026-01-17

Suva(Dill Seed) - Suva (Dill Seed)  92.52  9,252.00  11,000.00  7,505.00  9,252.00 2026-01-17

Cummin Seed(Jeera)  189.50  18,950.00  18,950.00  18,950.00  18,950.00 2026-01-16

Isabgul(Psyllium) - Isabgul (Psyllium)  107.60  10,760.00  10,760.00  10,760.00  10,760.00 2026-01-16

Sesamum(Sesame,Gingelly,Til) - Sesame  90.00  9,000.00  9,250.00  8,750.00  9,000.00 2025-12-27

Groundnut - Balli/Habbu  62.77  6,277.00  6,505.00  6,050.00  6,277.00 2025-12-27

Black Gram(Urd Beans)(Whole) - Desi  62.52  6,252.00  7,250.00  5,255.00  6,252.00 2025-12-23
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